Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics

Live Intakes
Stray
Surrendered by Owner

Confiscated / Quarantined

Transferred In from Partnering Shelter

Total Intakes

Outcomes

Adoption

Owner Reclaim

Transferred to Rescue
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return
Died in Care

Escaped

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Total Outcomes

Ending Inventory

Ending Inventory / Monthly Count

Save Rate

Save Rate %

June 2019

Dog
112

34

153

Dog
37
68
30

11
155

Dog
66

Dog
94%

Cat
213
11
12

236

Cat
41

29

72

19

43

207

Cat
247

Cat
74%

Total
325
17
46

389

Total
78
68
59
72
20

51
12
362

Total
313

Total
82%



