Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics June 2019

Live Intakes	Dog	Cat	Total
Stray	112	213	325
Surrendered by Owner	6	11	17
Confiscated / Quarantined	34	12	46
Transferred In from Partnering Shelter	1	0	1
Total Intakes	153	236	389

Outcomes	Dog	Cat	Total
Adoption	37	41	78
Owner Reclaim	68	0	68
Transferred to Rescue	30	29	59
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return	0	72	72
Died in Care	1	19	20
Escaped	0	2	2
Shelter Euthanasia	8	43	51
Owner Requested Euthanasia	11	1	12
Total Outcomes	155	207	362

Ending Inventory	Dog	Cat	Total
Ending Inventory / Monthly Count	66	247	313

Save Rate	Dog	Cat	Total
Save Rate %	94%	74%	82%